• Enantioselective
• Scalable
• Dependable
• Affordable
Chiral LC Columns
Immobilized
and Coated

Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com   l 11
Ordering Information
BE-HAPPY™
GUARANTEE
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
3 µm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
/10pk /10pk
i-Amylose-3 00B-4778-B0 00F-4778-B0 –– –– 00B-4778-E0 00D-4778-E0 00F-4778-E0 00G-4778-E0 AJ0-8651 AJ0-8650
i-Cellulose-5 00B-4755-B0 00F-4755-B0 00D-4755-Y0 00F-4755-Y0 00B-4755-E0 00D-4755-E0 00F-4755-E0 00G-4755-E0 AJ0-8631 AJ0-8632
Cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00F-4458-B0 00D-4458-Y0 00F-4458-Y0 00B-4458-E0 00D-4458-E0 00F-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00F-4456-B0 00D-4456-Y0 00F-4456-Y0 00B-4456-E0 00D-4456-E0 00F-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00F-4492-B0 00D-4492-Y0 00F-4492-Y0 00B-4492-E0 00D-4492-E0 00F-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00F-4490-B0 00D-4490-Y0 00F-4490-Y0 00B-4490-E0 00D-4490-E0 00F-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-1 00B-4729-B0 00F-4729-B0 00D-4729-Y0 00F-4729-Y0 00B-4729-E0 00D-4729-E0 00F-4729-E0 00G-4729-E0 AJ0-9337 AJ0-9336
for ID: 2.0 –3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 µm    Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
/10pk /10pk
i-Amylose-1 –– 00B-4762-E0 00D-4762-E0 00F-4762-E0 00G-4762-E0 AJ0-8640 AJ0-8641
i-Amylose-3 –– 00B-4779-E0 00D-4779-E0 00F-4779-E0 00G-4779-E0 AJ0-8651 AJ0-8650
i-Cellulose-5 –– 00B-4756-E0 00D-4756-E0 00F-4756-E0 00G-4756-E0 AJ0-8631 AJ0-8632
Cellulose-1 –– 00B-4459-E0 00D-4459-E0 00F-4459-E0 00G-4459-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4457-B0 00B-4457-E0 00D-4457-E0 00F-4457-E0 00G-4457-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 –– 00B-4493-E0 00D-4493-E0 00F-4493-E0 00G-4493-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 –– –– 00D-4491-E0 00F-4491-E0 00G-4491-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-1 00B-4732-B0 –– 00D-4732-E0 00F-4732-E0 00G-4732-E0 AJ0-9337 AJ0-9336
for ID: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 µm Semi-Prep Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)